United Arab Emirates
United States of America
Switzerland

Kenya

Ukraine

United Kingdom
Ethiopia

Monaco

Netherlands
Lebanon

Italy

Germany

Spain

Thailand

Denmark

Kuwait

Sudan

Canada

South Sudan
Colombia

Congo (Republic of the)
Mali

Uganda

Kazakhstan

Somalia

France

Israel

Panama

Jordan

Afghanistan

Libya

China

Iraq

South Africa

Central African Republic
Chile

Tanzania, United Rep. of
Austria

Yemen

Azerbaijan

Cyprus

Gibraltar

Mauritius

Ireland

Greece

Morocco

Nigeria

Australia

Norway

Syrian Arab Republic
Tirkiye

Egypt

Senegal

Republic of Korea
Bermuda

$485,619,923
$369,854,502
$186,978,796
$184,689,741
$179,192,433
$103,098,217
$70,115,307
$67,405,218
$58,692,604
$45,016,160
$44,147,333
$42,315,803
$41,450,004
$40,253,415
$40,152,057
$37,281,018
$37,076,445
$33,386,271
$31,353,121
$31,291,283
$30,937,410
$30,844,330
$29,720,905
$27,305,360
$26,302,147
$25,995,125
$23,663,128
$23,378,766
$23,162,966
$22,792,511
$22,579,635
$18,960,972
$18,541,608
$16,575,993
$14,514,293
$14,365,446
$13,733,938
$13,721,669
$12,608,737
$11,938,430
$11,746,681
$10,495,666
$9,987,103
$8,912,342
$7,876,638
$7,186,732
$6,930,124
$6,233,383
$6,206,252
$5,763,642
$5,604,805
$5,568,825
$5,425,104
$5,396,642
$5,060,400



Pakistan
Mozambique
Djibouti
Belgium
Haiti

Tunisia
Russian Federation
Japan
Indonesia
Brazil
Cameroon
Argentina
Mexico

Lao, People's Dem. Rep.

Viet Nam
Myanmar
Rwanda

Belize

State of Palestine
Uzbekistan
Philippines

Fiji

Serbia

Kosovo*

Czech Republic
Cambodia
Kyrgyzstan
Dominican Republic
Singapore

Cote d'lvoire
Malaysia

Sri Lanka
Ghana

Burkina Faso
Sweden
Romania

Peru
Mauritania
Algeria

Niger
Seychelles
Zimbabwe
Nepal

Iran

Chad

India

Trinidad and Tobago
Guinea
Guatemala
Republic of Moldova
Bangladesh
Maldives
Bolivia

Ecuador
Honduras

$4,881,023
$4,830,021
$4,605,653
$4,075,468
$3,808,882
$3,802,406
$3,390,214
$3,288,665
$3,268,259
$3,254,957
$3,158,318
$2,919,877
$2,786,213
$2,726,776
$2,614,111
$2,603,719
$2,536,150
$2,500,113
$2,457,494
$2,218,289
$2,200,874
$2,146,383
$2,115,740
$1,978,570
$1,823,736
$1,792,771
$1,783,716
$1,693,414
$1,602,990
$1,564,175
$1,524,446
$1,515,765
$1,400,564
$1,358,865
$1,308,732
$1,296,126
$1,240,025
$1,221,415
$1,125,088
$1,069,569
$1,035,923

$896,901

$884,708

$884,280

$877,833

$847,988

$846,630

$762,883

$736,762

$732,748

$709,877

$697,220

$691,551

$655,957

$611,835



Zambia
Virgin Islands (UK)
Qatar
Angola
Luxembourg
Togo

Gabon
Finland
Madagascar
Costa Rica
Namibia
Liberia

El Salvador
Saudi Arabia
Suriname
Barbados
Tajikistan
Malta
Portugal
Malawi
Guinea-Bissau
Papua New Guinea
Congo
Botswana
Lithuania
Sierra Leone
Burundi
Gambia
Benin
Mongolia
Venezuela
Paraguay
Jamaica
Turkmenistan

Sao Tome & Principe

Vanuatu

Belarus

Cuba

Eswatini

Cabo Verde
Albania

North Macedonia
Palau

Bahrain
Solomon Islands
Equatorial Guinea
Georgia

Samoa

Eritrea

Comoros
Guyana
Armenia

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Lesotho
Timor-Leste

$600,071
$553,814
$541,687
$520,016
$515,593
$507,384
$438,166
$437,221
$433,054
$415,210
$412,621
$409,847
$399,382
$385,146
$374,794
$371,368
$368,166
$355,548
$347,903
$330,603
$310,105
$305,952
$297,856
$297,773
$292,039
$290,478
$284,917
$284,730
$282,449
$276,595
$254,124
$226,222
$222,139
$211,562
$210,353
$207,503
$204,078
$195,767
$186,681
$184,537
$172,223
$171,044
$170,017
$169,542
$163,016
$162,171
$153,281
$139,980
$137,064
$127,297
$119,559
$114,147
$111,821
$111,726
$107,051



Micronesia

Bhutan

Montenegro
Slovakia

Nauru

Estonia

Antigua and Barbuda
Poland

Bahamas

Marshall Islands
Kiribati

Hungary

Croatia

St. Vincent and the Grenadines
Oman

Slovenia

Cook Islands

Saint Lucia

Tonga

Western Sahara
Nicaragua

Dominica

Saint Kitts and Nevis
Saint Pierre and Miquelon
Grenada
Liechtenstein

Latvia

D.P.R of Korea

New Zealand

Niue

Tuvalu

Aruba

Puerto Rico
American Samoa
Serbia and Montenegro
Bulgaria

Uruguay

$103,538
$99,831
$94,164
$89,130
$88,823
$88,327
$84,337
$70,101
$66,846
$56,826
$54,264
$47,099
$44,721
$44,375
$36,660
$31,012
$30,951
$28,249
$27,951
$25,197
$24,141
$8,867
$8,698
$8,213
$8,153
$7,932
$6,882
$6,121
$4,759
$4,622
$3,699
$2,260
$1,808
$1,069
$286
$-393,086
$-606,823
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