United Arab Emirates	\$485,619,923
United States of America	\$369,854,502
Switzerland	\$186,978,796
Kenya	\$184,689,741
Ukraine	
	\$179,192,433
United Kingdom	\$103,098,217
Ethiopia	\$70,115,307
Monaco	\$67,405,218
Netherlands	\$58,692,604
Lebanon	\$45,016,160
Italy	\$44,147,333
Germany	\$42,315,803
Spain	\$41,450,004
Thailand	\$40,253,415
Denmark	\$40,152,057
Kuwait	\$37,281,018
Sudan	\$37,076,445
Canada	\$33,386,271
South Sudan	\$31,353,121
Colombia	\$31,291,283
Congo (Republic of the)	\$30,937,410
Mali	\$30,844,330
Uganda	\$29,720,905
Kazakhstan	\$27,305,360
Somalia	\$26,302,147
France	\$25,995,125
Israel	\$23,663,128
Panama	\$23,378,766
Jordan	\$23,162,966
Afghanistan	\$22,792,511
Libya	\$22,579,635
China	\$18,960,972
Iraq	\$18,541,608
South Africa	\$16,575,993
Central African Republic	\$14,514,293
Chile	\$14,365,446
Tanzania, United Rep. of	\$13,733,938
·	
Austria	\$13,721,669
Yemen	\$12,608,737
Azerbaijan	\$11,938,430
Cyprus	\$11,746,681
Gibraltar	\$10,495,666
Mauritius	\$9,987,103
Ireland	\$8,912,342
Greece	\$7,876,638
Morocco	\$7,186,732
Nigeria	\$6,930,124
Australia	\$6,233,383
	\$6,206,252
Norway	
Syrian Arab Republic	\$5,763,642
Türkiye	\$5,604,805
Egypt	\$5,568,825
Senegal	\$5,425,104
Republic of Korea	\$5,396,642
Bermuda	\$5,060,400

Deliates	#4.004.000
Pakistan	\$4,881,023
Mozambique	\$4,830,021
Djibouti	\$4,605,653
Belgium	\$4,075,468
Haiti	\$3,808,882
Tunisia	\$3,802,406
Russian Federation	\$3,390,214
Japan	\$3,288,665
Indonesia	\$3,268,259
Brazil	\$3,254,957
Cameroon	\$3,158,318
Argentina	\$2,919,877
Mexico	\$2,786,213
Lao, People's Dem. Rep.	\$2,726,776
Viet Nam	\$2,614,111
Myanmar	\$2,603,719
Rwanda	\$2,536,150
Belize	\$2,500,113
State of Palestine	\$2,457,494
Uzbekistan	\$2,218,289
Philippines	\$2,200,874
Fiji	\$2,146,383
Serbia	\$2,115,740
Kosovo*	\$1,978,570
Czech Republic	\$1,823,736
Cambodia	\$1,792,771
Kyrgyzstan	\$1,783,716
Dominican Republic	\$1,693,414
Singapore	\$1,602,990
Cote d'Ivoire	\$1,564,175
Malaysia	\$1,524,446
Sri Lanka	\$1,515,765
Ghana	\$1,400,564
Burkina Faso	\$1,358,865
Sweden	\$1,308,732
Romania	\$1,296,126
Peru	\$1,240,025
Mauritania	\$1,221,415
Algeria	\$1,125,088
Niger	\$1,069,569
Seychelles	\$1,035,923
Zimbabwe	\$896,901
Nepal	\$884,708
Iran	\$884,280
Chad	\$877,833
India	\$847,988
Trinidad and Tobago	\$846,630
Guinea	\$762,883
Guatemala	\$736,762
Republic of Moldova	\$732,748
Bangladesh	\$709,877
Maldives	\$697,220
Bolivia	\$691,551
Ecuador	\$655,957 \$644,835
Honduras	\$611,835

	.
Zambia	\$600,071
Virgin Islands (UK)	\$553,814
Qatar	\$541,687
Angola	\$520,016
Luxembourg	\$515,593
Togo	\$507,384
Gabon	\$438,166
Finland	\$437,221
Madagascar	\$433,054
Costa Rica	\$415,210
Namibia	
	\$412,621
Liberia	\$409,847
El Salvador	\$399,382
Saudi Arabia	\$385,146
Suriname	\$374,794
Barbados	\$371,368
Tajikistan	\$368,166
Malta	\$355,548
Portugal	\$347,903
Malawi	\$330,603
Guinea-Bissau	\$310,105
Papua New Guinea	\$305,952
Congo	\$297,856
Botswana	\$297,773
Lithuania	\$292,039
Sierra Leone	\$290,478
Burundi	\$284,917
Gambia	\$284,730
Benin	\$282,449
Mongolia	\$276,595
Venezuela	\$270,393 \$254,124
Paraguay	\$226,222
Jamaica	\$222,139
Turkmenistan	\$211,562
Sao Tome & Principe	\$210,353
Vanuatu	\$207,503
Belarus	\$204,078
Cuba	\$195,767
Eswatini	\$186,681
Cabo Verde	\$184,537
Albania	\$172,223
North Macedonia	\$171,044
Palau	\$170,017
Bahrain	\$169,542
Solomon Islands	\$163,016
Equatorial Guinea	\$162,171
Georgia	\$153,281
Samoa	\$139,980
Eritrea	\$137,064
Comoros	\$127,297
Guyana	\$119,559
Armenia	\$114,147
Bosnia and Herzegovina	\$111,821
Lesotho	\$111,726
Timor-Leste	
THIOF-LESIE	\$107,051

Micronesia Bhutan	\$103,538 \$99,831
Montenegro	\$94,164
Slovakia	\$89,130
Nauru	\$88,823
Estonia	\$88,327
Antigua and Barbuda	\$84,337
Poland	\$70,101
Bahamas	\$66,846
Marshall Islands	\$56,826
Kiribati	\$54,264
Hungary	\$47,099
Croatia	\$44,721
St. Vincent and the Grenadines	\$44,375
Oman	\$36,660
Slovenia	\$31,012
Cook Islands	\$30,951
Saint Lucia	\$28,249
Tonga Wastern Sahara	\$27,951
Western Sahara	\$25,197
Nicaragua	\$24,141
Dominica	\$8,867
Saint Kitts and Nevis	\$8,698
Saint Pierre and Miquelon	\$8,213
Grenada	\$8,153
Liechtenstein	\$7,932
Latvia D.P.R of Korea	\$6,882 \$6,434
	\$6,121 \$4,750
New Zealand	\$4,759 \$4,633
Niue Tuvalu	\$4,622
Aruba	\$3,699 \$3,260
Puerto Rico	\$2,260 \$1,808
American Samoa	\$1,069
	\$286
Serbia and Montenegro Bulgaria	\$-393,086
Uruguay	\$-606,823
Graguay	φ-000,023